

Placer County Fair 4-H Scholarship Application



2020 - 2024

The funding source for this scholarship is based on the donations and sale of a Scholarship animal at the Placer County Fair Junior Livestock Auction. Award amounts and number of scholarships awarded each year will vary based on the number of applicants and the amount of funds generated in the auction. Scholarship recipients will be announced and awarded at the 2024 Placer County Fair Livestock Auction.

Qualifications:

- Must be a graduating senior between the years of 2020 2024
- Must be a member of a Placer County 4-H program at time of graduation
- Must have had a minimum 2.5 GPA at the time of graduation
- Have shown an animal at the Placer County Fair under 4-H within the past 3 years of graduation year
- Provide the most recently available high school transcript. Unofficial / copies accepted with counselor or registrar signature
- Show proof of acceptance or enrollment to a 2 or 4 year College or University, trade school program, or proof of military enlistment
- Cannot have received the Placer County Fair 4-H Scholarship from 2020 2022

Applicants should mail their application and additional documents by June 1st, 2024 to;

Attn: Jacob Willhite 790 J Street Lincoln, CA 95648

Applicant Information:

Name:	Age:	Graduation year:
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip code:
4-H Club:	Leader Name:	

Species Shown / Year Shown:

Please respond to the following questions on a separate document and submit with your application. Responses may be handwritten or typed. Responses should be no more than 250 words for each question.

- 1. What are your current plans for after high school (or college)? Include any college / trade school, or any degrees / certifications you may be pursuing.
- 2. How has being involved in 4-H affected or influenced your life?
- 3. What does being a good showman mean to you? Why is good sportsmanship important?
- 4. What are 3 things you've learned from your experience showing at the Placer County Fair?